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BEINKEEE
(B)Frk26%F 48 1B (B)FERK274% 3831 H
F15D1HEK
BERB ¥ 5 R E = B -5
REZFHRINA 166,578,000 167,936,740 -1,358,740
REFMEZEEILA 147,752,000 149,097,890 -1,345,890
FARI 2T AR A 290,000 330,600 -40,600
ZDMDEFEILA 18,536,000 18,508,250 27,750
REREBEFMAFEIA 200,000 200,000 0
SZHFEERLYEINA 20,000 15,649 4,351
Z DD YA 110,000 122,000 -12,000
HMUXA 110,000 122,000 -12,000
EEFHULAG) 166,908,000 168,274,389 -1,366,389
AEEX T 119,355,000 122,320,634 -2,965,634
BEHRHZH 36,470,000 35,718,756 751,244
BEEEXH 13,760,000 14,308,017 -548,017
EEHBENEIH 51,670,000 55,058,623 -3,388,623
IRERBEXH 560,000 559,568 432
BB 1,345,000 1,341,000 4,000
EERMEXDE 15,550,000 15,334,670 215,330
BXEXH 16,420,000 17,037,488 -617,488
WHEBEXH 8,040,000 8,164,980 -124,980
REGEESRE 360,000 403,877 -43,877
REMHEEXZE 1,650,000 1,824,490 -174,490
KENBERZE 2,650,000 2,799,391 -149,391
PAFLE X H 2,180,000 1,754,211 425,789
HAREEREXE 1,330,000 1,392,644 -62,644
RIEHZ H 150,000 103,175 46,825
EfMHXH 60,000 594,720 -534,720
I (EX) 0 0 0
EBEXH 9,969,000 9,359,868 609,132
EAEEERE 600,000 501,230 98,770
BEHREX L 50,000 0 50,000
WREXAEXLH 285,000 219,900 65,100
HEM R E X H 940,000 876,260 63,740
ERHEEREXH 250,000 190,217 59,783
FIRIEAREXZ 950,000 905,560 44,440
KENBERZE 760,000 810,542 -50,542
AR E X H 660,000 560,464 99,536
EREEXZH 550,000 671,165 -121,165
BIEEMREXL 295,000 309,614 -14,614
SEEXH 95,000 57,825 37,175
XBRIEXRH 2,824,000 2,754,844 69,156
FHH 250,000 260,567 -10,567
RIEF X H 80,000 70,246 9,754
EEMAXH 640,000 636,240 3,760
AR 50,000 10,850 39,150
RFFRXZH 440,000 376,424 63,576
HeEXH 170,000 90,600 79,400
I (E®) 80,000 57,320 22,680
THFEZH 936,000 935,557 443
ZDHDZH 30,000 19,404 10,596
M H 30,000 19,404 10,596
FEEHZHEQ) 146,710,000 149,672,951 -2,962,951
EERBERINZEZQ)=(1)-(2) 20,198,000 18,601,438 1,596,562
MR EHFIAGH@E) 0 0 0
RiEEEBEAETEEETLE 17,472,000 17,472,000 0
BEE&EEMSXZL 480,000 395,000 85,000
FHERUESIVEXH 85,000 0 85,000
VIR I T7IEIE 395,000 395,000 0
Mk B iEE L HEH5) 17,952,000 17,867,000 85,000
R BiEEE U ZE54(6)=(4)-(5) -17,952,000 -17,867,000 -85,000
FEM B EEARINA 6,300,000 6,300,000 0
RETIEE SRR EEILEERGIA 6,300,000 6,300,000 0
Z DD EENURAEHT) 6,300,000 6,300,000 0
FBAEEXZH 7,385,000 9,543,750 -2,158,750
BEIREI M EEL N 2,385,000 2,343,750 41,250
REFIEMIELIEESH 5,000,000 4,000,000 1,000,000
REMES - REREEILEEXLD 0 3,200,000 -3,200,000
ZT DD EENIZ HETS) 7,385,000 9,543,750 -2,158,750
Z DD EENE SN ZEEE(9)=(7)—(8) -1,085,000 -3,243,750 2,158,750
FiEEZH(0) 0 0 0
0 0 0
LHEAE ST EEEEET(11)=(3)+(6)+9)-(10) 1,161,000 -2,509,312 3,670,312
=47 0 0 0
AR ZILEEES12) 13,242,658 19,723,806 -6,481,148
YHXRZIEEES01)+(12) 14,403,658 17,214,494 -2,810,836
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HERB FEARE OBREE xcurgsE AEF ABESIEE BZERHAE
RESBEIA 0 77,820,500 90,116,240 167,936,740 0 167,936,740
REFMEEZEIRA 0 66,687,700 82,410,190 149,097,890 0 149,097,890
ENIEE SEIEEE TN 0 194,550 136,050 330,600 0 330,600
ZOHMDEZEIA 0 10938250 7,570,000 18,508,250 0 18,508,250
RERESHEIA 0 100,000 100,000 200,000 0 200,000
ZHF RE L EURA 622 12,142 2,885 15,649 0 15,649
ZDHDIA 12,000 110,000 0 122,000 0 122,000
HMILA 12,000 110,000 0 122,000 0 122,000
FEFHIRAG) 12,622 78,042,642 90,219,125 168,274,389 0 168,274,389
ANEEXZH 0 60,397,815 61,922,819 122,320,634 0 122,320,634
B E AR 0 20,930,155 14,788,601 35,718,756 0 35,718,756
BEEE5ZH 0 8817,135 5490882 14,308,017 0 14,308,017
FEEHBEHRE N 0 22564279 32494344 55058623 0 55,058,623
REBBEXZ L 0 0 559,568 559,568 0 559,568
BREIGT 0 625,800 715,200 1,341,000 0 1,341,000
EEREMNEXH 0 7460446 7874224 15,334,670 0 15,334,670
FEREIH 0 10,738,508 6,298,980 17,037,488 0 17,037,488
WEREXH 0 5484180 2,680,800 8,164,980 0 8,164,980
REFEETH 0 187,376 216,501 403,877 0 403,877
REMBEXZH 0 1,331,604 492,886 1,824,490 0 1,824,490
KESBE R H 0 1725884 1,073507 2,799,391 0 2,799,391
B W 0 1,221,102 533,109 1,754,211 0 1,754,211
HEREREREXS 0 730,077 662,567 1,392,644 0 1,392,644
RERF 2 0 58,285 44,890 103,175 0 103,175
BERMHXZEN 0 0 594,720 594,720 0 594,720
MXH(EE) 0 0 0 0 0 0
EHEXH 107,508 5,024,062 4,228,298 9,359,868 0 9,359,868
EAEEEXH 0 264,630 236,600 501,230 0 501,230
BEBREXZH 0 0 0 0 0 0
REXBEXH 96,000 36,720 87,180 219,900 0 219,900
HEmEEXZ H 0 557,200 319,060 876,260 0 876,260
EHRHEHEREXL 0 146,225 43,992 190,217 0 190,217
FNRISYAE T H 0 336,737 568,823 905,560 0 905,560
KESEBE R H 0 343,913 466,629 810,542 0 810,542
PR E R W 0 270,766 289,698 560,464 0 560,464
EBEExH 0 618,245 52,920 671,165 0 671,165
BIEERER 0 230,208 79,406 309,614 0 309,614
SEEXH 10,752 42315 4,758 57,825 0 57,825
ERTREXH 0 1,349,908 1,404,936 2,754,844 0 2,754,844
FHHZH 756 79,031 180,780 260,567 0 260,567
RiEF 0 40,600 29,646 70,246 0 70,246
BERHXZE 0 396,240 240,000 636,240 0 636,240
NIRRT H 0 0 10,850 10,850 0 10,850
RFHZH 0 220,724 155,700 376,424 0 376,424
HeEXH 0 90,600 0 90,600 0 90,600
M H(EH 0 0 57,320 57,320 0 57,320
THFIEXH 0 0 935,557 935,557 0 935,557
ZDHDEH 0 19,404 0 19,404 0 19,404
M 0 19,404 0 19,404 0 19,404
EEFHTHEIQ 107,508 76,179,789 73,385,654 149,672,951 0 149,672,951
EEFHESINHZEEZG)=(1)-(2) -94.886 1,862,853 16,833,471 18,601,438 0 18,601,438
MR EHEIRAGT@E) 0 0 0 0 0 0
HiEEEEAETEEERH 0 0 17,472,000 17,472,000 0 17,472,000
EEEERFEXH 0 0 395,000 395,000 0 395,000
HERWMERREBXH 0 0 0 0 0 0
VIO ITRERH 0 0 395,000 395,000 0 395,000
MBER B EE X HETG) 0 0 17,867,000 17,867,000 0 17,867,000
R FEEE I ZEEE(6)=(4)-(5) 0 0 -17,867,000 17,867,000 0 17,867,000
FEMLEEEAIRA 0 0 6,300,000 6,300,000 0 6,300,000
REFTIEER - R IF MBI E ERARIRA 0 0 6,300,000 6,300,000 0 6,300,000
R XS RERAEIA 94,886 0 0 94,886 -94,886 0
Z DD EENURAGHT) 94,886 0 6,300,000 6,394,886 -94,886 6,300,000
EIUEERH 0 4372075 5,171,675 9,543,750 0 9543750
BRERHEI L EERH 0 1,172,075 1,171,675 2,343,750 0 2,343,750
REMGEHBIEERL 0 0 4,000,000 4,000,000 0 4,000,000
REER - HEBERILEEZD 0 3,200,000 0 3,200,000 0 3,200,000
AR RoERAERZH 0 47443 47,443 94,886 -94,886 0
DD EENZ HEHS) 0 4419518 5219118 9,638,636 -94,886 9,543,750
ZTDMDFENE U EEE(9)=(7)-(8) 94,886 -4,419,518 1,080,882 -3,243,750 0 -3,243,750
iﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂli%%ﬁﬁ%m0):(3)+(6)+(9) 0 -2,556,665 47,353 -2,509,312 0 -2509,312
1T
AR ZILEESERS(1) 1,148,080 14,152,448 4423278 19,723,806 0 19,723,806
LHRFIEEERE10)+(11) 1,148,080 11,595,783 4,470,631 17,214,494 0 17,214,494
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EEWNFHEE
(B)FR26%F 48 1B (B)Fp27FE 3A31H
F15D4ERK
HERB ¥ =5 R E = = £S5

S RE LEUNA 10,000 622 9,378
ZDHDIXA 0 12,000 -12,000
HMULA 0 12,000 -12,000
ZFDHOHULA 0 12,000 -12,000
FEREULAGO) 10,000 12,622 -2,622
BHREXH 210,000 107,508 102,492
REXEEXH 150,000 96,000 54,000
ERERTEE 150,000 96,000 54,000
HHEMEREXZ L 20,000 0 20,000
SEEYH 30,000 10,752 19,248
FHFEZH 0 756 -756
I (B 10,000 0 10,000
TR (FH) 10,000 0 10,000
BEEFZHEH 210,000 107,508 102,492
BEREESINZEELEQR)=1)-(2) -200,000 -94,886 -105,114
MR BHEEINAGT@A) 0 0 0
MR BEEZ A0 0 0 0
MR HEEE LI EEE(6)=(4)-(5) 0 0 0
HE XS EREAEINA 200,000 94,886 105,114
Z DD EENIRAGHT) 200,000 94,886 105,114
ZDDEENZ HEHS) 0 0 0
Z/MDEHE LUK ZEEE(9)=(7)-(8) 200,000 94,886 105,114
FiREXZHO0) 0 0 0
0 0 0
LHAE U EFE S EH(11)=(3)+(6)+(9)-(10) 0 0 0
4T 0 0 0
AR ESES(12) 0 1,148,080 -1,148,080
LR TIEEESU1D+(12) 0 1,148,080 -1,148,080
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EENKEEE
(B)FERk26F 48 1B (B)FER27FE 3A31H
1204k
HERB ¥ E RE = =5 £
RBEEFZEIA 77,688,000 77,820,500 -132,500
RBFMEEEIINA 66,552,000 66,687,700 -135,700
EBEEEANGE 66,552,000 66,687,700 -135,700
FARIEZESFI RN A 170,000 194,550 -24.550
ZDMDEEINA 10,966,000 10,938,250 27,750
ZTDMDEEIRA 10,966,000 10,938,250 27,750
BEREBESTMESIA 100,000 100,000 0
ZIF 2B LEUNA 5,000 12,142 -7,142
ZDHDURA 110,000 110,000 0
HMULA 110,000 110,000 0
ZFDHOHULA 110,000 110,000 0
FEREULAGO) 77,903,000 78,042,642 -139,642
ANGEETH 60,750,000 60,397,815 352,185
BEHAZH 21,670,000 20,930,155 739,845
BB &R 21,670,000 20,930,155 739,845
BEEEXRH 8,820,000 8,817,135 2,865
FEHBERETH 22,080,000 22,564,279 -484,279
BRERELTEERE 0 14,384,105 -14,384,105
ZTOMDERBEERE 0 7,632,539 -7,632,539
VST EHREN 0 110,000 -110,000
FEHHE 0 437,635 -437,635
B H 630,000 625,800 4,200
EERMEZS 7,550,000 7,460,446 89,554
EREEEH 7,000,000 6,954,868 45,132
FERIE R 550,000 505,578 44,422
BEEYH 10,465,000 10,738,508 -273,508
WEEXH 5,385,000 5,484,180 -99,180
WREXH 5,385,000 5,484,180 -99,180
REFEEXH 160,000 187,376 -27,376
EOLEBEANE 0 55,790 -55,790
RBEEANE 0 131,586 -131,586
REMHEZD 1,000,000 1,331,604 -331,604
X EHHE 0 404,195 -404,195
REEEE 0 620,668 -620,668
HEE 0 46,650 -46,650
TEE 0 260,091 -260,091
KEHXBEZ L 1,650,000 1,725,884 -75,884
B 0 853,783 -853,783
HRE 0 159,162 -159,162
KEH 0 712,939 -712,939
MBEXE 1,580,000 1,221,102 358,898
HERERREXH 630,000 730,077 -100,077
—EERE 0 707,397 -707,397
BERARE 0 22,680 -22,680
RIEFHZH 60,000 58,285 1,715
MY H(EF) 0 0 0
EHREXH 5,155,000 5,024,062 130,938
EAELEEXH 300,000 264,630 35,370
B E@EZ N 0 113,200 -113,200
BERTEMRE 0 104,850 -104,850
HixEE 0 46,580 -46,580
BEwWREXH 50,000 0 50,000
REXBEEXH 35,000 36,720 -1,720
HERESE 0 15,460 -15,460
ERERRBEE 0 21,260 -21,260
THEMEEXZ H 600,000 557,200 42,800
BREEREXD 170,000 146,225 23,775
FRIE AR E T H 330,000 336,737 -6,737
NIA—IVAFv— " 0 283,158 -283,158
FAfRIERE 0 14,699 -14,699
LBYEERE 0 38,880 -38,880
KEXBEZH 340,000 343,913 -3,913
ESH 0 187,415 -187,415
KEH 0 156,498 -156,498
EEXE 330,000 270,766 59,234
BREXH 450,000 618,245 -168,245
KR EEEEE 0 493,805 -493,805
EBMEEEE 0 124,440 -124,440
BEEREXLD 220,000 230,208 -10,208
BIEAE 0 210,603 -210,603
BEHSE 0 19,605 -19,605




SEEYH
EBEREXH
RERTE
CHIMIBERIEE
BIRER
YILEERE
FHHAZE
REEHZE
KK REF
EfEfEH
)— 2%
THh-SiEH
RTHEIH
HeBEXH
FDDZH
M H
BEEFTHEO
BEREESINZELER)=1)-(2)
MR BHEEINAGT@A)
EEEERSXE
HERV ESIREXH
BE3-E S AR i6)
MR HEESIN T =5E(6)=(4)-(5)
Z DD EFFHIRAGHT)
BIEERH
BRI LEERL
REFER - REEFRIEESH
WERXRSERAESIE
ZDMDEENZ HEHS)
TR/ EHE U ZE%8(9)=(7)-(8)
FREXZHOO0)

LEIE F IR EFRAFT(11)=(3)+(6)+(9)-(10)

1T
AR ZILESES(12)
LHARZINESESU1)+H12)

55,000
1,400,000
0

0

0

0

70,000
45,000
45,000
400,000

0

0

240,000
120,000
30,000
30,000
76,400,000
1,503,000
0

85,000
85,000
85,000
-85,000

0
1,200,000
1,200,000
0

100,000
1,300,000
-1,300,000
0

0

118,000

0
12,859,215
12,977,215

42,315
1,349,908
183,655
175,057
969,936
21,260
79,031
40,600
40,600
396,240
156,240
240,000
220,724
90,600
19,404
19,404
76,179,789
1,862,853
0

0
0
0
0

0
4,372,075
1,172,075
3,200,000
47,443
4,419,518
-4,419,518
0
0
-2,556,665

0
14,152,448
11,595,783

12,685
50,092
-183,655
-175,057
-969,936
-21,260
-9,031
4,400
4,400
3,760
-156,240
—-240,000
19,276
29,400
10,596
10,596
220,211
—-359,853

0

85,000
85,000
85,000
-85,000

0
-3,172,075
27,925
-3,200,000
52,557
-3,119,518
3,119,518
0

0
2,674,665
0
-1,293,233
1,381,432
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EENKEEE
(B)FERk26F 48 1B (B)FER27FE 3A31H
1204k
HERB ¥ E RE = =5 £
RBEEFZEIA 88,890,000 90,116,240 -1,226,240
REBFEEZEINA 81,200,000 82,410,190 -1,210,190
EBEEEANGE 81,200,000 82,410,190 -1,210,190
FARIEZESFI RN A 120,000 136,050 -16,050
FD/DEEINA 7,570,000 7,570,000 0
ZTD/MDEEIRA 7,570,000 7,570,000 0
BEREBESTMESIA 100,000 100,000 0
SZIF R LEUNA 5,000 2,885 2,115
ZDHDURA 0 0 0
HMULA 0 0 0
FDMDHULA 0 0 0
FEREULAGO) 88,995,000 90,219,125 -1,224,125
ANGEETH 58,605,000 61,922,819 -3,317,819
BEHAZH 14,800,000 14,788,601 11,399
BB &R 14,800,000 14,788,601 11,399
BEEEXRH 4,940,000 5,490,882 -550,882
FEHBERETH 29,590,000 32,494,344 -2,904,344
REBRELEERE 0 22,951,548 -22,951,548
ZTOMDERBEERE 0 9,464,996 -9,464,996
VST EHREN 0 55,000 -55,000
FEHHE 0 22,800 -22,800
REBEEXH 560,000 559,568 432
BEA T H 715,000 715,200 -200
EERMEXZD 8,000,000 7,874,224 125,776
EREREH 7,400,000 7,295,376 104,624
TR FL 600,000 578,848 21,152
BEEYTH 5,955,000 6,298,980 -343,980
WREXH 2,655,000 2,680,800 -25,800
WEEXH 2,655,000 2,680,800 -25,800
REFEETSH 200,000 216,501 -16,501
EoEEAE 0 91,215 -91,215
RENEBAE 0 125,286 -125,286
REMHEEZS 650,000 492,886 157,114
X EHME 0 194,837 -194,837
REEEE 0 234,239 -234,239
REZ 0 24,930 -24,930
THRE 0 38,880 -38,880
KEXBETH 1,000,000 1,073,507 -73,507
B 0 659,528 -659,528
RE 0 206,909 -206,909
KEF 0 207,070 -207,070
RHEEXZ 600,000 533,109 66,891
HEREREREXH 700,000 662,567 37,433
—fREERE 0 586,222 -586,222
BHERRE 0 76,345 -76,345
REEFZH 90,000 44,890 45110
BERHEH 60,000 594,720 -534,720
REARLVALE 60,000 594,720 -534,720
MXH(EF) 0 0 0
BHREXH 4,604,000 4,228,298 375,702
EIELEEXH 300,000 236,600 63,400
BEEREZHH 0 119,980 -119,980
BERITERRE 0 69,850 -69,850
HiE#HE 0 46,770 -46,770
BEBREXL 0 0 0
WREXAEXZSL 100,000 87,180 12,820
MERESE 0 7,560 -7,560
ERERTEE 0 79,620 -79,620
HEMEE X H 320,000 319,060 940
EREESEZD 80,000 43,992 36,008
FRIE AR E X H 620,000 568,823 51,177
NIA—TVAF—V 0 160,943 -160,943
LBYEERE 0 407,880 -407,880
KEXBEZH 420,000 466,629 -46,629
E5H 0 355,130 -355,130
KEH 0 111,499 -111,499
PAHEEXZ L 330,000 289,698 40,302
EBREEXH 100,000 52,920 47,080
HWHREEEEE 0 22,680 -22.680




EBMEEEE
BIEERE X H

BEEAE

BERE

SEEXH

EBEREXH

RERTE

CHIMIBERIEE

BIRER

FHHZWE

REHZH

N RER

EEAZE

THh-EiEH

AR ARERZH

RTHIE

HEETH

M H(EX)

TSI (EFH)
FTHIFEEH
BEEFZHE
BEREESINZEELEQR)=1)-(2)
MERBHEEINAGT@A)
LHESEAETLEETE
EEEERSTH
YILOIT7RELH
MR B EEZHEG)
MR BB EE I ZEE(6)=(4)-(5)
B EEREIRA
REFTHER - REEFBEILEERGRIRA
Z DD EENRAEHT)
BYEEXH
BEHBASIMEESRH
RERMEEIEERH
ANGBEITEETH
WERSERAESIE
ZDMDEENZ HEHS)
TR/ EHE S UNZZE%8(9)=(7)-(8)
FREXZHOO0)

;é.l; HE LUK EFEEE(11)=(3)+(6)+(9)-(10)
=17

AR ZILELES(12)
LHARZINESESU1)H12)

0

75,000

0

0

10,000
1,424,000
0

0

0

180,000
35,000

0

240,000
240,000
50,000
200,000
50,000
70,000
70,000
936,000
70,100,000
18,895,000
0
17,472,000
395,000
395,000
17,867,000
-17,867,000
6,300,000
6,300,000
6,300,000
6,185,000
1,185,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
100,000
6,285,000
15,000

0

0
1,043,000
0

383,443
1,426,443

30,240
79,406
76,806
2,600
4,758
1,404,936
294,706
140,294
969,936
180,780
29,646
29,646
240,000
240,000
10,850
155,700

0

57,320
57,320
935,557
73,385,654
16,833,471
0
17,472,000
395,000
395,000
17,867,000
-17,867,000
6,300,000
6,300,000
6,300,000
5,171,675
1,171,675
4,000,000
4,000,000
47,443
5,219,118
1,080,882
0

0

47,353

0
4,423,278
4,470,631

-30,240
-4,406
-76,806
-2,600
5,242
19,064
—-294,706
-140,294
-969,936
-780
5,354
29,646
0

0

39,150
44,300
50,000
12,680
12,680
443
-3,285,654
2,061,529

[eNeoloNoNoNoNelNole)

1,013,325
13,325
1,000,000
1,000,000
52,557
1,065,882
-1,065,882
0

0

995,647

0
4,039,835
—-3,044,188




